
0745CD 
*All dates and times are tentative and may change* 

 

Part C  (Dosing under FED conditions) Cohort 9  
    11 Alts 
Screening starts   Friday, January 16, 2026 
      
Day -1  Admit Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Day 1 QD Dose/Holter Friday, February 13, 2026 
Day 2 QD Dose/Holter Saturday, February 14, 2026 
Day 3 QD Dose/Holter removal  Sunday, February 15, 2026 
Day 4 QD Dose Monday, February 16, 2026 
Day 5 QD Dose Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Day 6  QD Dose 
Wednesday, February 18, 

2026 
Day 7 QD Dose Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Day 8 QD Dose Friday, February 20, 2026 
Day 9 QD Dose Saturday, February 21, 2026 
Day 10 QD Dose Sunday, February 22, 2026 
Day 11 QD Dose Monday, February 23, 2026 
Day 12 QD Dose Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Day 13 QD Dose 
Wednesday, February 25, 

2026 
Day 14 QD Dose Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Day 15 QD Dose/Holter/urine collection Friday, February 27, 2026 
Day 16 Holter removal/urine collection   Saturday, February 28, 2026 
Day 17 urine collection  Sunday, March 1, 2026 
Day 18 urine collection ends  Monday, March 2, 2026 
Day 19 Discharge  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Day 29  Outpatient visit Friday, March 13, 2026 

 


